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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8911314

8902113

8944080

8943926

8943925

8796919

8902802

8902128

8903067

8894659

8902821

8903078

8902452

8944086

8799399

8763560

Case

ANGALAKURTHI, MASTAN CHOWDARY

BATTISTE, ZONDRA NADIA

GURPREET, SINGH

GUSAIN, MANISH

GUSAIN, MANISH

HARSHDEEP SINGH, -

JINDAL, KASHISH

JOSHI, HEET B

KUMAR, GAURAV

MACDOUGALL, ALEXANDER J

MACMILLAN, JACQUELINE MARIE

OKOLIE, NGOZI JUDITH

SINGH, MANPARVESH

WANG, RUI

YASH PAL

YASH, PAL

Name

1014604-2

673487-2

1024780-1

1000532-1

1000532-1

998908-1

1016767-1

1007740-2

980477-2

157142-4

1016850-1

1018562-1

1019833-1

1027259-1

994151-3

994151-1

Person

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 246

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106B(1)(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


