Ref: scheduled\_cases

28-AUG-2025 11:02 Page 1 of 1

## Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For September 10, 2025 In Sydney Night Court

				_
А	u	u	_	

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	<b>Hearing Reason</b>	Mnths
8911314	ANGALAKURTHI, MASTAN CHOWDARY	1014604-2	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8902113	BATTISTE, ZONDRA NADIA	673487-2	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8944080	GURPREET, SINGH	1024780-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8943926	GUSAIN, MANISH	1000532-1	MVA 246		06:00 pm		
8943925	GUSAIN, MANISH	1000532-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8796919	HARSHDEEP SINGH, -	998908-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm		
8902802	JINDAL, KASHISH	1016767-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8902128	JOSHI, HEET B	1007740-2	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8903067	KUMAR, GAURAV	980477-2	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8894659	MACDOUGALL, ALEXANDER J	157142-4	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8902821	MACMILLAN, JACQUELINE MARIE	1016850-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm		
8903078	OKOLIE, NGOZI JUDITH	1018562-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm		
8902452	SINGH, MANPARVESH	1019833-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8944086	WANG, RUI	1027259-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm		
8799399	YASH PAL	994151-3	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm		
8763560	YASH, PAL	994151-1	MVA 106B(1)(A	)	06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	